ufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufiveufive
Tunnel jet fans
The basic series
Type code
Designation Type Type of construction Drive
H_Centrifugal fan (heavy-duty) A_axial O_Without guide vanes M_Motor (direct)
C_Centrifugal fan (compact) R_centrifugal N_Outlet guide vanes K_Coupling
A_Axial fan V_Inlet guide vanes R_Belt drive
P_Plug fan R_Reversible
S_Smoke extraction fan E_Single inlet
Z_Double inlet
T_Tunnel
J_Jet fan
D_Roof
G_Car park
W_Wall
Type code of all products
Symbols
DN Nominal impeller diameter
LW(A) Sound power level A-weighted
LP(A)  Sound pressure level A-weighted
Ft  Thrust
for tunnel jet fans
S  A T M  03 - 0630 - B
 7. Basic series
 6. Ø Nominal impeller diameter DN [mm]
 5. Product specific code:
  02 = Temperature class F200
  03 = Temperature class F300
  04 = Temperature class F400
 4. Drive
  M = Motor (direct)
 3. Type of construction
  T = Tunnel jet fan = Terrajet by Pollrich DLK
 2. Type
  A = Axial
 1. Designation
  S = Smoke extraction fan
Contents
Page
Trademark and products   ............................................................  2
Tunnel jet fans  ..........................................................................    4
R & D for tunnel ventilation  ......................................................    6
Range of SATM material  ...........................................................    8
Product-specifi c information  ...................................................    10
SATM02 Tunnel jet fan Terrajet by Pollrich DLK
Product-specifi c information,
F200 (200 °C/120 min), reversible
SATM03 Tunnel jet fan Terrajet by Pollrich DLK
Product-specifi c information,
F300 (300 °C/120 min), reversible
SATM04 Tunnel jet fan Terrajet by Pollrich DLK
Product-specifi c information,
F400 (400 °C/120 min), reversible  .............................................  12
Accessories for Tunnel jet fans  .................................................. 21
Supply / Exhaust air fans axial
SARM04 product line Bimax by Pollrich DLK
(400 °C/120 min), reversible
DN 630 - 2500  ...........................................................................  22
BeaWatch®
The bearing condition monitoring system for all fans  ....................  24
Refence list worldwide  ............................................................. 28
Pollrich DLK Fan Factories   1
2   Pollrich DLK Fan Factories
The Trademark Pollrich DLK Fan Factories®
The common trademark “Pollrich DLK Fan Factories”
bundles more than 140 years of production know-
how of industrial fans with the manufacturers Pollrich
Ventilatoren GmbH and DLK Ventilatoren GmbH.
A workforce of more than 220 employees at the two
production sites Mönchengladbach and Schöntal-
Berlichingen manufacture axial and centrifugal fans for